TCK2-SERIES Adjustable Cable Length
DOUBLE TILT CABLE KIT ASSEMBLY
SPECIFICATIONS:
Materials: See “Package Contents”
Color: Black or Silver
WLL: 200 lb - 90.7 kg
Design Factor: 10:1 ratio*
Pack Count: 1 set/package

Adaptive Technologies Group
1635 E. Burnett Street | Signal Hill, CA 90755 USA
Ph: 562.424.1100 | Fax: 562.424.3520
ALWAYS INSTALL SAFETY CABLES
QTY. DESCRIPTION WLL (lbs/Kg)
2 pcs 3/16” dia. Fixed Cable 420/191
1 pc 1/8” dia. Pull back cable 200/91
6 pcs Anchor shackles 600/272
1 pc Clutch lock assembly 220/100*
2 pcs Pulley assembly 210/95
6 pcs Cable tie wrap N/A
2 pcs 1/8 Wire rope clips N/A
Rated for outdoor use.
Model # Length Material Color
TCK2-018 18” - 457mm 18-8 Stainless AC Black
TCK2-018-S 18” - 457mm GAC Silver
TCK2-022 22” - 558mm 18-8 Stainless AC Black
TCK2-022-S 22” - 558mm GAC Silver
TCK2-030 30” - 762mm 18-8 Stainless AC Black
TCK2-030-S 30” - 762mm GAC Silver
TCK2-036 36” - 914mm 18-8 Stainless AC Black
TCK2-036-S 36” - 914mm GAC Silver
TCK2-040 40” - 1016mm 18-8 Stainless AC Black
TCK2-040-S 40” - 1016mm GAC Silver